
 
 

ARENA DI VERONA 

2021 
 

Sat, 19 June Aida 150° Anniversary, 20:45 Sun, 1 August Turandot, 20:45 

Tue, 22 June Aida 150° Anniversary, 20:45 Tue, 3 August Roberto Bolle and Friends, 21:15 

Fri, 25 June Cavalleria Rusticana – Pagliacci, 21:00 Wed, 4 August Aida by Franco Zeffirelli, 20:45 

Sat, 26 June Aida by Franco Zeffirelli, 21:00 Thu, 5 August Turandot, 20:45 

  Fri, 6 August Nabucco, 20:45 

  Sat, 7 August La Traviata, 20:45 

Thu, 01 July Aida by Franco Zeffirelli, 21:00 Sun, 8 August Aida by Franco Zeffirelli, 20:45 

Fri, 02 July Cavalleria Rusticana – Pagliacci, 21:00 Thu, 12 August Aida by Franco Zeffirelli, 20:45 

Sat, 03 July Nabucco, 21:00 Fri, 13 August Nabucco, 20:45 

Fri, 09 July Aida by Franco Zeffirelli, 21:00 Sat, 14 August Cavalleria Rusticana – Pagliacci, 20:45 

Sat, 10 July La Traviata, 21:00 Tue, 17 August Jonas Kaufmann Gala Event, 21:30 

Thu, 15 July Aida by Franco Zeffirelli, 21:00 Thu, 19 August La Traviata, 20:45 

Fri, 16 July La Traviata, 21:00 Fri, 20 August Nabucco, 20:45 

Sat, 17 July Nabucco, 21:00 Sat, 21 August Aida by Franco Zeffirelli, 20:45 

Sun, 18 July Verdi – Requiem, 21:30 Sun, 22 August IX Sinfonia di Beethoven, 21:30 

Wed, 21 July Aida by Franco Zeffirelli, 21:00 Thu, 26 August Nabucco, 20:45 

Thu, 22 July Cavalleria Rusticana – Pagliacci, 21:00 Fri, 27 August Aida by Franco Zeffirelli, 20:45 

Fri,  23 July La Traviata, 21:00 Sat, 28 August Turandot, 20:45 

Sat, 24 July Nabucco, 21:00   

Thu, 29 July Turandot, 21:00   

Fri, 30 July Domingo Opera Night, 21:30 Wed, 1 September Nabucco, 20:45 

Sat, 31 July Cavalleria Rusticana – Pagliacci, 21:00 Thu, 2 September Nabucco, 20:45 

  Fri, 3 September Aida, 20:45 

  Sat, 4 September La Traviata, 20:45 

    

    

    

 


